Telecommunication Products Telecommunication ProductsTelecommunication Products Telecommunication Products
www.fibrefab.com@ sales@fibrefab.com 137
TELEC
O
M
PR
O
D

► FTTx
► Telecommunication Networks
Ordering Information
01=10/100
02=1000 S=Singlemode
M=Multimode
W=WDM
ST=ST/PC
SC=SC/PC
For Gigabit:
SCG=SC-GBIC
 LCS=LC-SFP
2=2km
15=15km
30=30km
50=50km
 120=120km
For Gigabit:
10=10km
40=40km
80=80km
Media Converters
Media Converter
MC
Power Type:
I=Internal
E=External
LC only available for
Gigabit
SPECIFICATIONS
Standards IEEE 802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x,  10/100BASE-Tx
Twisted Pair Connection Two  port 10/100BASE-Tx with RJ45 connector
Auto negotiation for 10/100 port speed and PC/switch operation
Twisted Pair Cable Cat 5 EIA/TIA 100ohm UTP/STP, up to 100m
Fibre Connection
One port 100BASE-Fx
Duplex Multimode SC connector ,  50/125µm or 62.5/125µm Cables to 2 km
Duplex Singlemode SC connector, 9/125µm cables up to 20km, 40km or 60km, 1310nm wave-
length
Data Transfer Rate Fast Ethernet 100mbps (200mbps in full duplex)
Power Requirement 85-265VAC 50/60Hz
100BASE Tx/Fx Switched Link
Installing fibre between two buildings using switches with a built in fibre port is very expensive and inflexible especially if you ever
require expansion.  Using Optronics fibre converters and standard copper switches can save you 30%.  We have estimated the
cost to an installer of a simple fibre link from a main building to a small outbuilding.
If an all copper 24 port switch was already in place, the savings in method 1 for the fibre link would be far greater.
Method 1. A simple link using the Optronics media converter. Method 2. The same link, but using hybrid switches.
Method 2
Power:
UK
EU
US
Can’t find what you’re
looking for?
Don’t hesitate to
contact us…
+44 87 01 27 33 31140 +44 (0) 870 8329 700
Telecom Products Telecom Products
TE